

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7756 OF 2004

M/S AMRIT LAL CHATTERJEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER